Contract Date

First quarter:
2016/04/06
2016/04/06
2016/04/08
2016/04/12
2016/04/14
2016/04/22
2016/05/04
2016/05/06
2016/05/16
2016/05/19
2016/05/24
2016/06/05
2016/06/08

Second quarter:
2016/07/14
2016/07/25
2016/09/13
2016/09/13
2016/09/15
2016/09/16
2016/09/19
2016/09/21
2016/09/28

Third quarter:
2016/10/03
2016/11/01
2016/11/07
2016/11/16
2016/11/23
2016/11/28
2016/12/09
2016/12/19
2016/12/19

Fourth quarter:
2017/01/01
2017/03/30

Vendor

ThyssenKrupp Elevator
407ETR Concession Co Ltd
PCL Constructors Ltd.
Stinson Equipment

H. R. Doornekamp Construction Ltd.

Cowl

GHD Limited

Bliant 1230951 Ontario Ltd.

EPOH

EPOH

Bliant 1230951 Ontario Ltd.

Louis W. Bray Construction Limited
KPMG

GHD Limited

Furoy Insulations

Coral Engineering Ltd.

Cameron Paint & Wallpaper Ltd.
PPG Protective and Marine
Toromont Cat

Cope construction

Paul Hollinworth

Cargill

407ETR Concession Co Ltd
AFIMAC

KPMG

Burgess Engineering

GHD Limited

Englobe

MIG Engineering
Endeavour Solutions

IDS Systems

Subito Presto
KPMG

Amount

Description

51,600
51,200
44,037,088
16,838
1,044,495
320,000
84,213
16,000
35,770
12,302
17,000
7,399,441
100,000

38,000
87,325
45,400
14,976
22,650
80,086
65,837
23,315
70,000

27,400
550,000
150,000

14,500
207,771

20,874
154,951

11,550
270,000

50,000
265,000

Point Edward - Elevator maintenance (four-year contract)
Point Edward - Under bridge unit rental

Lansdowne - CBSA facility redevelopment - Construction
Point Edward - Barriers

Lansdowne - Pier 10, 12 & 13 rehabilitation

Point Edward - Bridge inspections (four-year contract)
Lansdowne - Inspecting and testing services

Point Edward - High mast repair

Point Edward - Master plan update and project planning
Point Edward - Generator maintenance program

Point Edward - Toll booth communication and power
Cornwall - Brookdale Ave. reconstruction

Point Edward - Professional services - Systems assessment

Lansdowne - CBSA facility redevelopment - Environmental testing/inspection of contaminated soil/water
Sault Ste Marie - CBSA plaza redevelopment - Facilities pre-demolition abatement

Point Edward - Supply, deliver, and install HVAC units

Point Edward - Line painting

Point Edward - Asphalt sealer

Point Edward - Generator maintenance program

Point Edward - Mill and pave asphalt

Point Edward - Asphalt crack repair

Point Edward - Road salt

Point Edward - Cantoll A62 rental

Point Edward - Professional management, contingency planning, and security services
Point Edward - Professional services toll system

Point Edward - Inspection of overhead signs

Point Edward - LED replacement project

Point Edward - Investigation of asphalt concrete deformation

Point Edward - Emergency return road design

Ottawa - Upgrade financial system

Ottawa - Multi-year information technology support services

Ottawa - Translation services
Point Edward - Professional services toll system



