Contract Date	<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Description</u>
First quarter:			
2016/04/06	ThyssenKrupp Elevator	51,600	Point Edward - Elevator maintenance (four-year contract)
2016/04/06	407ETR Concession Co Ltd	51,200	Point Edward - Under bridge unit rental
2016/04/08	PCL Constructors Ltd.	44,037,088	Lansdowne - CBSA facility redevelopment - Construction
2016/04/12	Stinson Equipment	16,838	Point Edward - Barriers
2016/04/14	H. R. Doornekamp Construction Ltd.	1,044,495	Lansdowne - Pier 10, 12 & 13 rehabilitation
2016/04/22	COWI	320,000	Point Edward - Bridge inspections (four-year contract)
2016/05/04	GHD Limited	84,213	Lansdowne - Inspecting and testing services
2016/05/06	Bliant 1230951 Ontario Ltd.	16,000	Point Edward - High mast repair
2016/05/16	EPOH	35,770	Point Edward - Master plan update and project planning
2016/05/19	EPOH	12,302	Point Edward - Generator maintenance program
2016/05/24	Bliant 1230951 Ontario Ltd.	17,000	Point Edward - Toll booth communication and power
2016/06/05	Louis W. Bray Construction Limited	7,399,441	Cornwall - Brookdale Ave. reconstruction
2016/06/08	крмб	100,000	Point Edward - Professional services - Systems assessment
Second quarter:			
2016/07/14	GHD Limited	38,000	Lansdowne - CBSA facility redevelopment - Environmental testing/inspection of contaminated soil/water
2016/07/25	Furoy Insulations	87,325	Sault Ste Marie - CBSA plaza redevelopment - Facilities pre-demolition abatement
2016/09/13	Coral Engineering Ltd.	45,400	Point Edward - Supply, deliver, and install HVAC units
2016/09/13	Cameron Paint & Wallpaper Ltd.	14,976	Point Edward - Line painting
2016/09/15	PPG Protective and Marine	22,650	Point Edward - Asphalt sealer
2016/09/16	Toromont Cat	80,086	Point Edward - Generator maintenance program
2016/09/19	Cope construction	65,837	Point Edward - Mill and pave asphalt
2016/09/21	Paul Hollinworth	23,315	Point Edward - Asphalt crack repair
2016/09/28	Cargill	70,000	Point Edward - Road salt
Third quarter:			
2016/10/03	407ETR Concession Co Ltd	27,400	Point Edward - Cantoll A62 rental
2016/11/01	AFIMAC	550,000	Point Edward - Professional management, contingency planning, and security services
2016/11/07	KPMG	150,000	Point Edward - Professional services toll system
2016/11/16	Burgess Engineering	14,500	Point Edward - Inspection of overhead signs
2016/11/23	GHD Limited	207,771	Point Edward - LED replacement project
2016/11/28	Englobe	20,874	Point Edward - Investigation of asphalt concrete deformation
2016/12/09	MIG Engineering	154,951	Point Edward - Emergency return road design
2016/12/19	Endeavour Solutions	11,550	Ottawa - Upgrade financial system
2016/12/19	IDS Systems	270,000	Ottawa - Multi-year information technology support services
Fourth quarter:			
2017/01/01	Subito Presto	50,000	Ottawa - Translation services
2017/03/30	KPMG	265,000	Point Edward - Professional services toll system